
Admission Committee for Professional Post Graduate Medical Educational Courses 
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Final Vacnacy after 4th Stray vacancy (Offline)Round
MD/MS/DIPLOMA

OP SC ST SE TOT OP SC ST SE TOTEWS EWS

1-MD/MS

Biochemistry102

 1  0  0  0*  1 1 SMED-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0*  1 2 BHMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 3 GCSMED-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 4 KMED-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0  1 5 NHL-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0  1 6 SMC-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 7 PRMED-GQ  0

 12 0 0 0 12  0

Community Medicine103

 3  0  0  0  3 1 KMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 2 AMCMET-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 3 NHL-GQ  0

 5  0  0  0  5 4 SMC-GQ  0

 13 0 0 0 13  0

Forensic Medicine106

 1  0  0  0*  1 1 RMED-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0*  1 2 JMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 3 BHMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 4 GCSMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 5 KMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 6 NHL-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 7 SMC-GQ  0

 13 0 0 0 13  0

IHBT108

 1  0  0  0*  1 1 JMED-GQ  0

 1 0 0 0 1  0

Microbiology109

 1  0  0  0  1 1 BHUMED-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0  1 2 AMCMET-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0  1 3 NHL-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 4 SMC-GQ  0

 1  0  0  0  1 5 GMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 6 PRMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 7 MKMED-GQ  0

 11 0 0 0 11  0

Physiology113

 3  0  0  0*  3 1 AMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 2 SMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 3 RMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 4 JMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 5 BHMED-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 6 BHUMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 7 GCSMED-GQ  0

 4  0  0  0  4 8 AMCMET-GQ  0

 5  0  0  0  5 9 NHL-GQ  0

 4  0  0  0  4 10 SMC-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 11 PRMED-GQ  0

 32 0 0 0 32  0

Anatomy201

 4  0  0  0*  4 1 AMED-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0*  3 2 SMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 3 RMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0*  2 4 BHMED-GQ  0

 4  0  0  0  4 5 BHUMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 6 CUMED-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 7 GCSMED-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 8 KMED-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 9 AMCMET-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 10 NHL-GQ  0

 2  0  0  0  2 11 SMC-GQ  0

 3  0  0  0  3 12 PRMED-GQ  0

 32 0 0 0 32  0

 114 0 0 0 114  01-MD/MS

2-Diploma

Diploma in Community Medicine 
(D.C.M.)

303

 1  0  0  0*  1 1 SMED-GQ  0

 1 0 0 0 1  0

Diploma in Public Health (D.P.H.)312

 1  0  0  0  1 1 SMC-GQ  0

 1 0 0 0 1  0

 2 0 0 0 2  02-Diploma

 116  0  0  0  116 0Total

GQ= State Quota, UQ= Institutional Quota,IQ= In Service Quota, MQ= Management Quota,NQ= NRI Quota


